
 

 

 

INVITATION FOR BIDS 

 

TENDER NO:  NSB/PT/ITE/2018/40 

 

SUPPLY OF IT EQUIPMENT 

Sealed tenders are hereby invited from the reputed Principal Manufacturers/Suppliers or their Accredited 

Local Agents in Sri Lanka for supply of IT Equipment 

Description of the procurement Mini Personal Computers                                      300 

Dot Matrix Printers (550 cps) High End Printers    70 

Passbook Printers                                                   200 

5-6  kVA UPS – 3 Phase                                          20 

Applicable Non-refundable Tender Fee Rs.        5,000/- 

Value of the Bid Bond to be submitted Rs.    625,000/- 

Last Date & Time of Issuing Bid Documents  24/07/2018   at     3.30 p.m. 

Date & Time of Closing of Tender 25/07/2018   at   10.00 a.m. 

 

1. Bid Documents could be obtained from the Supplies Manager, Supplies Division, National Savings Bank, 

No. 255, Galle Road, Colombo 3.  Tender Forms will be issued from 04/07/2018.   between 8.30 a.m. and 

3.30 p.m. on working days till 24/07/2018 on submission of a written request.  

 

2. Perfected Bidding Documents should be accompanied by a Bank Guarantee/Bid Bond acceptable to the 

National Savings Bank for the value relevant to the tender as indicated above and issued by a commercial 

Bank and valid for a minimum period of 180  calendar days from the date of opening the Tender. 

 

3. Bids will be opened immediately after closing at 10.00 a.m. on the due date and the bids received after 10.00 

a.m. will be rejected and returned unopened. 

 

4. National Savings Bank reserves the right of rejecting any or all bids  and the right of accepting any portion 

of a bid without adducing any reasons. 

    Further details could be obtained from the Chief Manager - Supplies 

 

Chairman- Corporate Procurement Committee - Major 

National Savings Bank        

No. 255, Galle Road,        

Colombo 3.     

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

                                                           මිල ගණන් කැඳවීම.  

                            ප්රසම්පාදන දැන්වීම් අංක - එන්.එස්.බී/පී.ටී/අයි.ටී.ඊ./2018/40 

 

මමහි දැක්මෙන මෙන්ඩරයෙ අදාල භාණ්ඩ සැපයීම, මෙදාහැරීම, සවිකිරීම, ක්රියාකරවීම සහ නඩත්තුෙ  සඳහා පිළිගත්ත 

නිෂප්ාදකයන්මගන්/ සැපයුම්කරුෙන්මගන් මහෝ ඔවුන්මේ ෙලයලත්ත මේශීය නිමයෝජිතයන්මගන්  මුද්රා තෙන ලද මිල ගණන් 

කැඳෙනු ලැමේ.                                           

Description of the procurement Mini Personal Computers                                     300 Nos. 

Dot Matrix Printers (550 cps) High End Printers  70 Nos. 

Passbook Printers                                                 200 Nos. 

5-6 KVA UPS - 3 Phase                                         20 Nos. 

 

Applicable Non - refundable Tender fee Rs.5,000/- 

Value of the Bid Bond to be Submitted Rs.625,000 

Last date & time of issuing Bid Documents 

 

2018/07/24 at   3.30 p.m. 

Data & time of closing Tender 2018/07/25 at 10.00 a.m. 

 

01. 2018/07/04 දින සිෙ 2018/07/24 දින දක්ො ෙැඩ කරන දිනයන්හි මපරෙරු 08.30 සිෙ පස්ෙරු. 03.30 දක්ො අදාළ මෙන්ඩර් 

පත්රිකා, මකාළඹ 03, ගාලු පාර, අංක 255 හි පිහිටි ජාතික ඉතිරිකිරීමම් ෙැංකුමේ සැපයුම් අංශමේ සැපයුම් කළමනාකරු මෙතින් 

ලිඛිත ඉල්ලීමක් මඟින් ලො ගත හැක.   

 

02 .නිසි පරිදි සම්ූර්ණ කරන ලද මෙන්ඩර් පත්රිකා සමග මෙන්ඩර් පත්රිකා විෙෘත කරනු ලෙන දින සිෙ දින 180 ක් සඳහා ෙලංගු 

ෙන ොණිජ ෙැංකුෙකින් නිකුත්ත කළ ජාතික ඉතිරිකිරීමම් ෙැංකුෙෙ පිළිගත හැකි ෙැංකු ඇපකරයක්/ ලංසු ඇපකරයක් ඉදිරිපත්ත කළ 

යුුය.  

 

03. අදාළ දිනමේදී මෙන්ඩර් අයදුම්පත්ත භාරගැනීම මපරෙරු 10.00ෙ අෙසන් වූ ෙහාම මෙන්ඩර් අයදුම්පත්ත විෙෘත මකමරන අතර 

මපරෙරු 10.00 න් පසුෙ ලැමෙන මෙන්ඩර් අයදුම්පත්ත ප්රතික්මෂප් කරනු  ලැමේ.  

 

04. සියළුම ලංසු මහෝ එක් ලංසුෙක් මහෝ එයින් මකාෙසක් පිළිගැනීම මහෝ මහ්ු දැක්වීමකින් මතාරෙ ප්රතික්මෂ්ප කිරිමම් අයිතිය 

ජාතික ඉතිරිකිරීමම් ෙැංකුෙ සුමේ. 

මම් පිළිෙඳ ෙැඩි විස්තර ජාතික ඉතිරිකිරීමම් ෙැංකුමේ ප්රධාන කළමණාකරු - (සැපයුම්) මෙතින් ලො ගත හැකිය. 

 

 

                                                                                                          

  සභාපති                                                                                    

  ආයතනික ප්රසම්පාදන කමිටුෙ-ප්රධාන,                                      

  ජාතික ඉතිරිකිරීමම් ෙැංකුෙ,      

  අංක.255 , ගාලු පාර,   

  මකාළඹ- 03.                                                   

                                                                                                                                                                                         


